Informal waste sector groups in Guimaras, Integrated Women’s Association of Guimaras 

(IWAG), Banaag Recyclers Association, Federation of Accredited Youth Organizations in 

Buenavista (FAYOB)

Table 3. Key Stakeholders for 3RproMar-PH

Based on the assessment, there are one hundred ninety-six (196) barriers that were identi昀椀ed in the desktop review 

and in-person project activities. The identi昀椀ed barriers were summarized into distinct categories, as follows: 

Business and Politics (39 counts, 20%) – The top identi昀椀ed barrier among the eight categories de昀椀ned, barriers listed